
Encore
On-the-Go

$8 per class
View course descriptions and register online 
at tri-c.edu/encoreonthego

Scandals in the House  
of Windsor 
Betty Zak 
Tuesday, April 21 
10-11:30 a.m.

Tools for Transformation 
Rebecca Dingle 
Thursday, April 23 
10-11:30 a.m.

Emotions and Physical Health 
Ted Smith 
Thursday, April 30 
10-11:30 a.m.

Study in Greek Mythology 
Michael Laurenty 
Thursday, April 30 
1-2:30 p.m.

April
The Golden Age Backstage 
Joy D. Borland 
Friday, April 24 
10-11:30 a.m.

Meditative Music:  
Healing Body and Soul 
Barbara Perkins 
Tuesday, April 28 
10-11:30 a.m.

Two Tudors Who Shaped  
England 
Sol Factor 
Tuesday, April 28 
1-2:30 p.m.

COVID-19 and the 
Government’s Limitations on 
Rights Guaranteed by the 
U.S. Constitution 
Avery H. Fromet 
Tuesday, May 5 
10-11:30 a.m.

How Financial Planning can 
Help During a Recession 
Janice Cackowski 
Tuesday, May 5 
1-2:30 p.m.

Fun With Fitness 
Beth Parnin 
Friday, May 8 
10-11:30 a.m.

Positive Thinking 
Vera Bartasvich 
Friday, May 8 
1-2:30 p.m.

May
Controlling the Coronavirus: 
Putting a Secure Plan in Place 
for Your Family 
Erin Eurenius 
Thursday, May 7 
10-11:30 a.m.

Amelia Earhart and the Latest 
Discoveries: 99% Certainty 
Betty Zak 
Thursday, May 7 
1-2:30 p.m.
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(continued on back)



Introduction to Positive 
Psychology 
William Bailey 
Tuesday, May 12 
10-11:30 a.m.

Investment Basics 
Michael Zawatsky 
Tuesday, May 12 
1-2:30 p.m.

I Have Returned:  
The Battle of the Phillipoines 
(1944-1945) 
William Bailey 
Thursday, May 14 
10-11:30 a.m

The Life and Music of  
Louis Armstrong 
Jerry Jelinek 
Thursday, May 14 
1-2:30 p.m.

Is the Universe a Hologram? 
Ted Smith 
Friday, May 15 
10-11:30 a.m.

Journey to the Moon:  
The Ohio Connection 
Jeffrey Woytach 
Friday, May 15 
1-2:30 p.m.

Mars Pathfinder 
Joseph Kolecki 
Tuesday, May 26 
10-11:30 a.m.

Is God’s Name in Our DNA? 
Ted Smith 
Tuesday, May 26 
1-2:30 p.m.

Kingly Bavarian Scandals:  
Lust, Murder, Castles and the 
First Oktoberfest 
Betty Zak 
Thursday, May 28 
10-11:30 a.m.

Balance, Flexibility and Mobility 
with Paul and Mary 
Paul O’Donoghue 
Thursday, May 28 
1-2:30 p.m.

Third Rock From the Sun 
Michael Laurenty 
Friday, May 29 
10-11:30 a.m.

Is it Possible to Live Forever? 
Ted Smith 
Friday, May 29 
1-2:30 pm.

May (continued)

Write Your World 
Michael Laurenty 
Tuesday, May 19 
10-11:30 a.m.

The Beatles vs.  
The Rolling Stones I 
Frank Thomas 
Tuesday, May 19 
1-2:30 p.m.

BLISS: Finding Balance in an 
Unsettling Time 
Michael Laurenty 
Thursday, May 21 
10-11:30 a.m.

The Beatles vs.  
The Rolling Stones II 
Frank Thomas 
Thursday, May 21 
1-2:30 p.m.

Socrates in These Difficult Times 
Charlene R. Mileti 
Friday, May 22 
10-11:30 a.m.

Napoleon and Josephine:  
The Love That Derailed  
an Empire 
Betty Zak 
Friday, May 22 
1-2:30 p.m.
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View course descriptions and register online 
at tri-c.edu/encoreonthego


